1
Buffer Tube Fan-Out Kits
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Applications
• Field termination of loose tube cables at indoor or outdoor
cross-connects
Description
Corning Cable Systems Indoor and Outdoor Buffer Tube

Buffer Tube Fan-Out Kit | Photo LAN365
Corning
Cable Systems
Product Specifications
Buffer Tube Fan-Out Kit | Photo LAN49
• Indoor temperature range 0˚ to +70˚C
Outdoor temperature range -40˚ to +70˚C
Buffer Tube Fan-Out Kits
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Ordering Information
To order a buffer tube fan-out kit, first determine the length of tubing required for connector termination,
either 25 or 47 inches. Next, determine the number of fibers to furcate.
Length of Number of Fibers
Part Number Tubing per Buffer Tube1
Indoor Buffer Tube Fan-Out Kits
FAN-BT25-06 25 inches 6
FAN-BT47-06 47 inches 6
FAN-BT25-12 25 inches 12
FAN-BT47-12 47 inches 12
Outdoor Buffer Tube Fan-Out Kits
FAN-OD25-06 25 inches 6
FAN-OD47-06 47 inches 6
FAN-OD25-12 25 inches 12
FAN-OD47-12 47 inches 12
Notes
1Refer to cable specifications.
Tool Kit and Tool Kit Consumables
Part Number Description